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La Salsa Mexican 
Restaurant

The Best Mexican Food!

Austell, Georgia

770-739-4666
2856 Veterans Memorial Hwy
www.lasalsamex.com

Mon-Thur: 11 to 9:30
Friday: 11 to 10:30
Saturday: 12 to 10:30

Sunday: 12 to 9

We LOV
E Racing

!!

Short Track

3035 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY 
AUSTELL, GA • 770-739-1686  

wallacebarbecue.com  
CHECK OUR TO GO MENU • Call ahead

Pit Stops 
& Stompin’ Grounds

“Put Some South in your Mouth”

7413 Lee Road• Lithia Springs, GA

Ad Spots $75 per month
CALL BILL TYSKA

770-365-2417

DARTS, GOOD FOOD 
and ENTERTAINMENT! 

CHECK OUT REID'S DELI FACEBOOK PAGE
 FOR DAILY UPDATES

1338 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY.
MABLETON, GA

770-944-3541

• Sat 3/3/18: SEASON OPENER
• Sat 3/10/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – PLUS 
  Kids Bike Races; Limiteds & Crates Money Races
• Sat 317/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – PLUS 
  Legends Cars
• Sat 3/24/18: NO RACING
• Thurs 3/29/18: Schaeffer's Oil Spring Nationals – OPEN PRACTICE
• Fri 3/30/18: Schaeffer’s Oil Spring Nationals Series presented by  
  Sunoco Race Fuel
• Sat 3/31/18: Schaeffer’s Oil Spring Nationals Series presented by
  Sunoco Race Fuel
• Sat 4/7/18: NO RACING
• Sat 4/14/2018: SEASON POINTS OPENER; Kids Power Wheels 
  Racing; LM Sportsman Money Race
• Sat 4/21/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  "Fight Autism" Night with Vintage Car Racing
• Sat 4/28/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  Outlaws Warm-Up Night
• Sat 5/5/18: World of Outlaws – 4th Annual Billy Clanton Classic
• Sat 5/12/18: NO RACING
• Sat 5/19/18: Southern All-Stars at Senoia Raceway
• Sat 5/26/18: NO RACING
• Sat 6/2/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  LM Sportsman Money Race
• Sat 6/9/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  DOUBLE POINTS NIGHT
• Sat 6/16/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  Hobby Money Race
• Sat 6/23/18: Michael Head Jr. Memorial Race w/Southern All-Stars 
  & More

• Sat 6/30/18: NO RACING
• Sat 7/7/18: NO RACING
• Sat 7/14/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  DOUBLE POINTS NIGHT
• Sat 7/21/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  Crate LM Summernationals
• Sat 7/28/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  Bomber Money Race
• Sat 8/4/18: Monster Truck Mania 2018 and Night of Destruction – 
  FIREWORKS
• Sat 8/11/18: NO RACING
• Sat 8/18/18: Senoia Summernationals IX – USCS Winged Outlaw 
  Sprint Cars & More
• Sat 8/25/18: Senoia Raceway Saturday Night at the Bull Ring – 
  "Special Olympics" Night with Ultimate Super Late Models
• Sat 9/1/18: NO RACING
• Sat 9/8/18: SEASON POINTS CHAMPIONSHIP – Double Points Night
• Sat 9/15/18: Senoia Raceway – Super Late Model Twin 40's & More
• Sat 9/22/18: NO RACING
• Sat 9/29/18: NO RACING
• Sat 10/6/18: Inaugural "$10,000 to win" Six Hour Endurance Race 
  (100 car max; $250 entry)
• Sat 10/13/18: NO RACING
• Thurs 10/18/18: 3rd Annual Showdown at Senoia – Open Practice
• Fri 10/19/18: 3rd Annual Showdown – Opening Round of Racing
• Sat 10/20/18: 3rd Annual Showdown – Showdown Shoot-Out Night
• Sun 10/21/18: 3rd Annual Showdown – Championship Day
• Fri 11/30/18: Senoia Raceway Winternationals '18 – Open Practice
• Sat 12/1/18: Senoia Raceway Winternationals '18


